Ultimate Crossability
Optimized Trackability
Full Size Kissing Compatible
Cross Beyond Boundaries
Technical Information
PEBAX
2.0F proximal, 2.5F distal
145 cm
5F (0.056”)
0.014”
Balloon Material
Shaft Diameters
Usable Length
Minimum Guiding Catheter
Maximium Guide Wire
Order Information
Length (mm)
359 12
Diameter
(mm) 15 20 25 30
/SCB-1.25-09-RX /1.25 SCB-1.25-15-RX SCB-1.25-20-RX / /
/SCB-1.50-09-RX /1.50 SCB-1.50-15-RX SCB-1.50-20-RX / /
SCB-2.25-35-RXSCB-2.25-09-RX /2.25 SCB-2.25-15-RX SCB-2.25-20-RX SCB-2.25-25-RX SCB-2.25-30-RX
SCB-3.00-35-RXSCB-3.00-09-RX SCB-3.00-12-RX3.00 SCB-3.00-15-RX SCB-3.00-20-RX SCB-3.00-25-RX SCB-3.00-30-RX
SCB-2.75-35-RXSCB-2.75-09-RX SCB-2.75-12-RX2.75 SCB-2.75-15-RX SCB-2.75-20-RX SCB-2.75-25-RX SCB-2.75-30-RX
/SCB-2.00-09-RX /2.00 SCB-2.00-15-RX SCB-2.00-20-RX SCB-2.00-25-RX /
SCB-2.50-35-RXSCB-2.50-09-RX SCB-2.50-12-RX2.50 SCB-2.50-15-RX SCB-2.50-20-RX SCB-2.50-25-RX SCB-2.50-30-RX
SCB-4.00-35-RXSCB-4.00-09-RX SCB-4.00-12-RX4.00 SCB-4.00-15-RX SCB-4.00-20-RX SCB-4.00-25-RX SCB-4.00-30-RX
SCB-3.50-35-RXSCB-3.50-09-RX SCB-3.50-12-RX3.50 SCB-3.50-15-RX SCB-3.50-20-RX SCB-3.50-25-RX SCB-3.50-30-RX
 RBP